
Round 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final Results

1095 Karim Rizk
6589 Wael Kamal

Bye Match

Bye Match

3706 Ahmed Samak
3811 Marwan Abaza

8117 Aisha Deif
1111 Omar Ashraf

Match 22 27 Jan | 05:15 PM

Court 1

Bye Match

2256 Emad Nawar
3555 Youssef Ossama
7845 Mohamed Sbeha
8734 Mostafa Elwelely

Match 24 27 Jan | 05:45 PM

Court 1

Bye Match

3497 Walid Elkassar
6514 Omar Ghazala

8820 Mohamed Elessawy
3997 Khaled Amr

Match 25 27 Jan | 05:45 PM

Court 2

Bye Match

4629 Gihan Yehia
4626 Omar Hashem
5626 Ahmed Medhat
9868 Abdelrahman Fayed

Match 27 27 Jan | 06:15 PM

Court 2

Bye Match

7737 Mohamed Bassiouni
5181 Ibrahim Massoud

Bye Match

9504 Khaled Ibrahim
4744 Amr Farouk

6427 Adham Reda
8884 Amr Elraky

Match 23 27 Jan | 05:15 PM

Court 2

6702 Aly Tolymat
7160 Adham Sherif

1350 Essam Elsherif
7320 Amr Elhelw

Match 26 27 Jan | 06:15 PM

Court 1

Match 2

Court 2

Match 28 28 Jan | 04:00 PM

Court 1

Match 29 28 Jan | 04:00 PM

Court 2

Match 30 28 Jan | 04:30 PM

Court 1

Match 31 28 Jan | 04:30 PM

Court 2

Winner Of Match 30

Winner Of Match 31

Semi Final 2 28 Jan | 05:00 PM

Court 2

Winner Of Match 28

Winner Of Match 29

Semi Final 1 28 Jan | 05:00 PM

Court 1

Winner Of Semi Final 1

Winner Of Semi Final 2

Final 28 Jan | 07:00 PM

Court 1

Winner

Runner up

1095 Karim Rizk
6589 Wael Kamal

7737 Mohamed Bassiouni
5181 Ibrahim Massoud

3706 Ahmed Samak
3811 Marwan Abaza

6427 Adham Reda
8884 Amr Elraky

2256 Emad Nawar
3555 Youssef Ossama

3497 Walid Elkassar
6514 Omar Ghazala
1350 Essam Elsherif
7320 Amr Elhelw

4629 Gihan Yehia
4626 Omar Hashem




